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Inverted Wine Racks 

  with radiused edges

Squared Wine Racks 

  with square edges 

4” x 4” openings

openings

openings

openings

openings

3-3/4” x 3-3/4” 
openings

openings

openings

openings

openings

PART # SPECIES CARTON
QTY/ WT

Inverted Wine Racks - 17” x 29”

WRL1729RO Red Oak Pair/5lbs

WRL1729MA Maple Pair/5lbs

WRL1729HI Hickory Pair/5lbs

WRL1729CH  Cherry Pair/5lbs

WRL1729AL  Alder Pair/5lbs

Inverted Wine Racks - 17” x 36”

WRL1736RO  Red Oak Pair/6lbs

WRL1736MA Maple Pair/6lbs

WRL1736HI Hickory Pair/6lbs

WRL1736CH  Cherry Pair/6lbs

WRL1736AL Alder Pair/6lbs

Inverted Wine Racks - 24” x 30”

WRL2430RO Red Oak Pair/7lbs

WRL2430MA Maple Pair/7lbs

WRL2430HI Hickory Pair/7lbs

WRL2430CH  Cherry Pair/7lbs

WRL2430AL  Alder Pair/7lbs

Inverted Wine Racks - 24” x 43”

WRL2443RO  Red Oak Pair/9lbs

WRL2443MA Maple Pair/9lbs

WRL2443HI Hickory Pair/9lbs

WRL2443CH  Cherry Pair/9lbs

WRL2443AL  Alder Pair/9lbs  

minimums.

Please inquire.

PART # SPECIES CARTON  
QTY/ WT

Squared Wine Racks - 17” x 29”

L3080OUF9 Red Oak Pair/5lbs

L3080MUF9 Maple Pair/5lbs

L3080HUF9 Hickory Pair/5lbs

L3080CUF9  Cherry Pair/5lbs

L3080AUF9  Ash Pair/5lbs

L3080QUF9  Alder Pair/5lbs

Squared Wine Racks - 17” x 36”

L3060OUF9 Red Oak Pair/6lbs

L3060MUF9 Maple Pair/6lbs

L3060HUF9 Hickory Pair/6lbs

L3060CUF9  Cherry Pair/6lbs

L3060AUF9  Ash Pair/6lbs

Squared Wine Racks - 23” x 29”

L3040OUF9 Red Oak Pair/7lbs

L3040MUF9 Maple Pair/7lbs

L3040HUF9 Hickory Pair/7lbs

L3040CUF9  Cherry Pair/7lbs

L3040AUF9  Ash Pair/7lbs

Squared Wine Racks - 23” x 42”

L3020OUF9 Red Oak Pair/9lbs

L3020MUF9 Maple Pair/9lbs

L3020HUF9 Hickory Pair/9lbs

L3020CUF9  Cherry Pair/9lbs

L3020AUF9  Ash Pair/9lbs

L3020QUF9  Alder Pair/9lbs

EXTERIOR CABINET ACCESSORIES
WINE RACKS - INVERTED & SQUARED

58

Inverted

Squared

SUG. RETAIL
PRICE EACH

$68.19

$73.06

$68.19

$89.29

$90.92

$92.54

$99.03

$92.54

$120.14

$125.01

$97.41

$105.53

$97.41

$128.26

$133.13

$141.24

$147.74

$141.24

$180.21

$194.82

SUG. RETAIL
PRICE EACH

$84.55

$91.37

$85.78

$106.99

$84.55

$88.78

$103.85

$112.24

$105.42

$137.87

$103.85

$117.96

$127.51

$119.80

$156.28

$117.96

$147.42

$159.35

$149.67

$187.92

$147.42

$170.13


